YOGESHWER TIMBBER MART 

THROUGH ITS PROPRITOR, 

2. DHANGIBHAI KHIMJIBHAI 

PATEL, 

3.CHANDRAKANT DHANGIBHAI 

PATEL, 

4. MANIBENDHANJIBHAI 

PATEL,  

5.MANISHABEN 

CHANDRAKANTBHAI PATEL, 

6.YOGESHWAR PLY THROUGH 

ITS PROPERITOR 

22nd July, 22 
& 

Rs. 77,32,920/- 
(Rupees Seventy-

Seven Lakh Thirty-
Two Thousand 
Nine Hundred 
Twenty Only)  

as on 22nd July, 22 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF SHOP NO- 78 
& 79, AT SHARAN BUSINESS PARK, BLOCK NO 
282 PAIKI (OLD SURVEY NO-225 & 226) SUB 

PLOT NO-1 PAIKI & BLOCK NO 283 PAIKI (OLD 
SURVEY NO- 226/1) SUB PLOT NO-1 & BLOCK 

NO 284 PAIKI (OLD SURVEY NO-227/1 & 
227/2) SUB PLOT NO-4 PAIKI MOUJA OF 

CHANGODAR, TALUKA & DISTT- SANAND  
AND SUB DISTRICT OF AHMEDABAD 

2nd Nov, 25 

Rs. 47,46,500/- 
(Rupees Forty 

Seven Lakh Forty 
Six Thousand Five 

Hundred Only) 

28th  Jan 26 
11:00-16:00 

Total Outstanding  
as on 30 Nov 25 

Rs. 1,46,14,186/- 

(Rupees  One Crore 
Forty Six Lakh  

Forteen Thousand  
One Hundred &  
Eighty Six Only) 

EMD Last Date 

30th Jan 26 
Till 05:00 PM 

Bid Incremental 

Rs. 15000/- 

(Rupees Fifteen  
Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 4,74,650/- 
(Rupees Four 
Lakh Seventy 

Four Thousand 
Six Hundred & 

Fifty Only) 

Date/ Time of E-
Auction 

31st Jan 26 

11:00-13:00 

Mode Of Payment:    
All payment shall be made by demand draft in favour of “Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited” payable at Ahmedabad or through RTGS/NEFT. The 
accounts details are as follows: